
ANSPRECHPARTNER 

WM LOGISTIK GMBH, BÜRGERMEISTER-EBERT-STR. 18, 36124 EICHENZELL | WM LOGISTIK GMBH, JOHANN-ADOLF-HASSE-PLATZ 2, 21029 HAMBURG

HAMBURG
Robert Schwamborn
Branch Manager Hamburg
Import & Export Sales
r.schwamborn@wmlogistik.de 
+ 49 (0) 40 / 638 683 +70
 
Thomas Helmstetter
Logistic Project Lead
Import & Export Projects, OOG
t.helmstetter@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0) 40 / 638 683 +724
 
Pascal Jacobs
Teamleader Import Consolidation
Import Consol Sales & Operations
p.jacobs@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0) 40 / 638 683 +726
 
 

Anastasija Loboda
Import Consol Shanghai, Tianjin, Qingdao 
a.loboda@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0) 40 / 638 683 +725
 
Annika Bahlau
Import FCL Oceanfreight, Apprenticeship
a.bahlau@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0) 40 / 638 683 +71
 
Alexander Schreiner
Export LCL & FCL Oceanfreight, Railfreight & Airfreight
a.schreiner@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0) 40 / 638 683 +72

Stephan Vollmert
Import Consol Xiamen, Shenzhen & Rail Consol 
s.vollmert@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0) 40 / 638 683 +727

mailto:r.schwamborn@wmlogistik.de
mailto:r.schwamborn@wmlogistik.de
mailto:t.helmstetter@wmlogistik.de
mailto:p.jacobs@wmlogistik.de
mailto:a.loboda@wmlogistik.de
mailto:a.bahlau@wmlogistik.de
mailto:a.schreiner@wmlogistik.de
mailto:s.vollmert@wmlogistik.de


ANSPRECHPARTNER 

WM LOGISTIK GMBH, BÜRGERMEISTER-EBERT-STR. 18, 36124 EICHENZELL | WM LOGISTIK GMBH, JOHANN-ADOLF-HASSE-PLATZ 2, 21029 HAMBURG

EICHENZELL
Christoph Wydra
CEO
Sales & Fulfillment
c.wydra@wmlogistik.de 
+ 49 (0)66 59 / 999 42 +42
 
Jessica Kantner
Management Assistant, Marketing, Apprenticeship
j.kantner@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0)66 59 / 999 42 +43
 
Nicholas Wilson
Head of Customs / IT
n.wilson@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0)66 59 / 999 42 +44

Ute Wess
Teamleader Accounting / Export Customs
u.wess@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0)66 59 / 999 42 +46

 

Alexandra Heil
Customs
a.heil@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0)66 59 / 999 42 +55
 
Tanja Diegelmann
Accounting
t.diegelmann@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0)66 59 / 999 42 +49
 
Fadi Hilal
Import Airfreight, Import LCL & FCL Oceanfreight
f.hilal@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0)66 59 / 999 42 +47

Lauritz Möller
Roadfreight
l.moeller@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0)66 59 / 999 42 +53
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EICHENZELL
Guido Buchholz
Teamleader Warehouse Office
Outbound / Inbound
g.buchholz@wmlogistik.de 
+ 49 (0) 66 59 / 999 42 +50
 
Felix Dworak
Warehouse Inbound
f.dworak@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0) 66 59 / 999 42 +48

Andrea Sauer
Warehouse Inbound
a.sauer@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0) 66 59 / 999 42 +51
 
 

Tatjana Seibel
Warehouse Outbound
t.seibel@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0) 66 59 / 999 42 +45

Weronika Lubecka
Warehouse Outbound, FBM
w.lubecka@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0) 66 59 / 999 42 +54
 
Franziska Klüh
Warehouse Outbound
f.klueh@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0) 66 59 / 999 42 +52
 
Fabian Minich
Trainee
f.minich@wmlogistik.de
+ 49 (0) 66 59 / 999 42 +50
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